OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kiivi eri
No | | 1]/2/3/4 556/ 7 7 b 8] 9 0]+ Sum]
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 40
1 | Werner Grin 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 +4 44
2 | Merit Makrjakov 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 +8 48

Kiivi eri » 05.07.2024 16:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/510999
https://discgolfmetrix.com/510999

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.5
5
1
1

3
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 203 4 |5 se 6 [7 [7a7b 8 |9 13 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 40

3.5
8
1
1

3.5
9
1
1

3 |35 |45 | 35
2 6 13 7
2 1 1
1 1 1

1

Kiivi eri » 05.07.2024 16:20 (2)

3
3
2

3 /35| 5 | 35| 46
4 10 | 12 | 11 6
2

1 1 1 16 | 62%
1 1 8 31%
1 2 8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/510999

